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Red Division

Jahnke DPPR
High Tide
Cougar Dynasty

The Man Comes Around

Blue Division

Dynasty 2
Meshuggah Smacks
Can you Digg it?

Kc pitbulls

White Division

Dependsonwholdraft
Waivers Squad D3
Keef Spillers
Godsquad

Total Points
Dynasty 2

Jahnke DPPR
Dependsonwholdraft
High Tide

Cougar Dynasty
Keef Spillers
Waivers Squad D3
Kc pitbulls
Meshuggah Smacks

The Man Comes Around

Can you Digg it?
Godsquad

P NN WS
W NN R

onNv N A~ S

A NN O ™

onNv N A~ S
A NN O

591.60
590.65
534.60
498.20
495.30
493.30
486.85
453.05
441.30
439.15
419.65
357.90

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV

1-2
2-1
0-3

PF
590.65
498.20
461.90
420.75

PF
564.20
441.30
408.95
405.20

PF
534.60
486.85
470.10
347.70
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PA
455.30
460.10
460.25
494.85

PA
371.85
491.45
487.40
531.10

PA
400.35
449.50
459.85
568.40

PTS
590.65
498.20
495.30
439.15

PTS
591.60
441.30
419.65
453.05

PTS
534.60
486.85
493.30
357.90
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